C O M M U N I C A T I O N  A C C E S S O R I E S
SRG3900 Series
MOBILE RADIO ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
Woodway Engineering Ltd
Lower Road, Barnacle
Coventry, CV7 9LD
United Kingdom
Tel:	 +44 (0) 24  76 841750
Fax: 	+44 (0) 24  76 621796
Handset
Based
Console
HBC2/HBC3
(HBC3 Shown)
1. SRG3900
8. ANTENNAS
3. MOUNTING KITS
5. CONSOLE CABLES
4. LOUDSPEAKERS
2. CONTROL
GPS Antenna TETRA/GPS Antenna
Transceiver Moun�ng
Plate Kit 300‐00086
Low Profile Loudspeaker
 8W   300‐00719
Transport Loudspeaker
16W   300‐01837
Power/Audio Lead
300‐00066
Sepura Colour Console
SCC1 / SCC2 / SCC3
(SCC3 Shown)
Audio Interface Unit
MK2
(Special Applica�ons)
6. STANDARD AUDIO
ACCESSORIES
Note:  Each SCC Console or AIU can
support two of the following accessories.
HBC and VC support one accessory.
Console DIN Kit
300‐00804
AMPS Plate
300‐00784
AMPS RAM Components:
Console Ball 300‐00860
Double Socket Arm 300‐00861
Handlebar Bracket 300‐00862
AMPS Ratchet
Hinge 300‐00629
Console
Data Port 1
Console
Data Port 2
(If Required)
HBC Cradle
300‐00671
Virtual Console
(VC) So�ware �
Licence
HBC I/F Box 300‐00670
(Suitable for 300‐00079)
Hands Free Kit